L72000450630

Office Use Only



100433573661

7/23/24--01019--021 **25.00

2024 JUL 18 Fit 4: 34

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Con			
SUBJECT:M		AND COACHING ted Liability Company	LLC
	Amendment and fee(s) are subr		
Please return all correspon	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:	
	DE	Name of Person	
	MIND HEALT	H AND COACHIN	16 LLC
	5141 RAVEI	NA AUE E	202
	SAINT	CLOUD FL,	34771
	COACHDEIS (1	to be used for future annual report notifi	′ }
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please ca	alt;	
DEI SV Name o	NEUTO f Person	at (617) 838- Area Code Daytime	- 79 - 93 Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	æ following anюunt:		
\$25,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Camput Adidoner	

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MIND HEALTH AND (Name of the Limited Liability Compan	COACHING LLC v as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Li	ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v. Florida document number <u>L. 22.000.450.630</u> .	vere filed on <u>OCTOSER 19, 7077</u> and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
MIND ACADEMY AND CONCHING The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SIAI RAVENA AVE E. SAINT CLOUD, FL, 39771
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	5141 RAVENA AUE E SAINT CUUD, FG 34771
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: N/A	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
	City Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u> </u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
N/A			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□ Rешюνс
			Remove 202 Change
			[-] □ A@g
			□Reimove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

	•				
			<u> </u>		
 .					
				 	
		<u> </u>			
					·
					~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
					2024
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
			4.1 81		ස
					<del>:</del>
	<del></del>		<u> </u>		<u>.</u> ර
	<del></del>		<u> </u>		<u> </u>
	<del></del>		·		
Effective date, if other fan effective date is listed, Note: If the date inserte document's effective date	d in this block does i	not meet the applica	o dute or runde or more	(optiona than 90 days after filin equirements, this day	g.) Pursuant to 605.020
record specifies a delay d is filed.	ed effective date, but	I not an effective tir	ne, at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th
Dated July		-47	rized representative of	a member	

THE DOCUMENT CONTAINS A TRUE WATERWARK - HOLD UP TO LIGHT TO VIEW

WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. - ISSUER - DORVER, Egieta

Paysible of Well's Forge Bank Grand Junction - Commown, M.A., Grand Junction. Coloreste

19-66631

A 365775 D 071824 T 1714 16 196663189177 L 001430

\$ 25.00

ACTLY THENTY-FIVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS

THE OF

PAYMENT FOR ACC

PURCHASER'S ADDRESS

MOBILE DEPOSIT PRO

100400% 403455533B917711

## OR MONEY ORDER RECEIR TON NEGOTIABLE

Rammural se unió a la red de Western Union. Ahora puedes enviar dinero directo a cuentas bancarias o para cobro en efectivo en sucursales de Banrural cuando envies de EE. UU. a Guatemala.

AGT 365775 LOC 001430 DT 071824 \$25.00 25DDLLARS AND NO CENTS

PRYCE'S IS:
RETAIN THIS MOSELY ORDER RECEIPT. IT MUST BE INCLUDED WITH ALL REPUND REQUESTS. BE SURE TO BEAD SAPORTANT DISPORMATION BELOW AND ON BACK. For your own recover, a is recommended that you make a photocopy of the companied beauty before providing 8 to the receiver.

PURCHASE AGREEMENT: You the purchaser agree that Western Union Financial Services Inc. (WUFSI) need not stop payment on, or registed, or return a test or staten WUFSI Maney Order unless [1] you fill in the large of the Money Order of the control of the purchase, and [2] you report the loss or fact to Western Union Financial Services Inc. In within immediately, and [3] You report the loss or fact to Western Union Financial Services Inc., Denvice, Operate For disjunctional Western Union Financial Services Inc., Denvice, Operate For disjunctionals, call 1-600-0/6-6660.

